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336381 
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336390 
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3364035 
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Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor«Ross Funeral Home 
Medical Arts Brescription Shop 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Merry Screen Co, 
0. J. Moyer 
Dr. W. T. Napier 
A. H. Neal 
Overbay Brothers 
Dr. L. C. Presson 
Dr. Le C. Presson 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Scott=Rice Company 
Service Printing Co. 
Skelly O11 Co. 
Skelly O11 Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Dr. Monte V. Stanley 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Yo. 
Tulsa Linen “ervice Co. 
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab. 
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab. 
Clarence A. Wann 
Acme Glass Co.. 
Dick Bardon 
Down s=Randolph Co. 
Dr. A. F. Ezzell 
Julius Jacobson 
Pittsburg Plate Glass Co. 
Edna Richardson 
Edna Richardson 
Geo. Rucker 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Wm. Stansbury 
D. M. Trees 
Tulsa Shoe Rebuilders 
County Farm 
Marian Coulter 
Marian Coulter 
Jack Foster 
Elizabeth Hardy 
Jenks Drug Store 
Dr. Ralph McGill 
A. H. Neal , 
Okla. Society for Crip. Children 
Rexall Drug Store 
Paul Sanger 
Paul Sanger 
Pete Shipley 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Triangle Blue Print & Sup. Co. 
Tulsa Linen Sup. Co. 
Tulsa Water Dept. 
Whiteside & Whiteside 
Rea Barnes 
Downs=-Randolph Co. 
Harlow Publishing Co. 
M. %. Simms 
Southwestern Bell Tel.:Co. 
Wm. M. Taylor 
Tulsa Linen Sup. Co. 
Vernon Law Book Co. 
Tulsa Co. Medical Society 
County Assessor 
A. & H. Service Station 
Elizabeth Beecher 
Henry Boman 
Henry M. Cox 
John Davis 
Dickenson Carbon & Ribbon Co. 
Myrtle Donnell 
Evelyn Faddis 
Federal Armored Transport 
Herman Service Station 
Herman Service Station 
G. W. Holt Grocery 
Davie Hopper 
Jones Drug Store 
Vivian Knapp 
Philip J. Kramer 
E. L. Morgan 
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Expenses 
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Expens és 
Salary 
Labor 
Service 
Postage 
Postage 
Service 
Payroll 
Salary 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Salary 
Supplies 

“Radium Rental 
Expenses 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Salary 
Expenses 

“Hauling Trash 
Service 

Supplies 
Service 

“Service 
Rent 
Postage 
Supplies 

Expenses’ 
Service 
Expenses 
Service 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Payroll 
Sérvice 

Rént 
” Supplies 
Rent * 
Labor 
Supplies 
Rent ° 
Rent 
Service 

* Fuel 
Fuel 
Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Rent 
Salary 

4.00 
25.00 
25.00 
11.00 
11.00 

37 50 
67.50 
2.00 

135.00 
124.75 
50.00 

125.00 
60.00 

- 3.00 
61.00 
17.94 
29,54 
1.70 
3.50 

250.00 
1.00 

' 9.55 
25.00 

100.00 
160.00 

6.00 
625 

131.00 
50.00 
75.89 
85.01 
35.00 

200.00 

13.85 
4.84 
6.00 
4.35 

1486.50 
53.22 
19.36 
40.00 

110.00 
, 55.55 
50.00 
40.00 
12.98 
44.85 

135.00 
40.00 
12.50 
8.50 
1.97 
4433 
51.90 
50.00 
10.00 
36.65 
10.15 
12.68 
19.50 
9.79 
2.00 

15.00 
900.00 

1906 667 
41.43 
10.00 
3-00 

10.00 
5.00 

37.35 
10.00 
10.00 
‘10.00 
61.00 
72.00 

- 3.00 
10.00 
66.50 
10.00 
24.00 
18.00 


